
   

 

   

 

 

 
 

Maryland Heritage Areas Authority 
Meeting Schedule 

and Grant Submission Deadlines 
 

3rd Quarter Fiscal Year 2024 through 4th Quarter Fiscal Year 2025 
 

FY 2024 
FY 2024 - 3rd Quarter 
 

Friday, January 26, 2024 FY 2025 Intent to Apply forms due to MHAA 

 
Monday, March 4, 2024 FY 2025 grant applications due to local heritage areas 

 
Thursday, March 14, 2024  Staff Meeting with Maryland Heritage Areas Coalition 

1:00 p.m. – Virtual 
 

FY 2024 – 4th Quarter  
 

Thursday, April 11, 2024  MHAA Meeting 

1:00 p.m.. – Virtual 

 
Monday, April 22, 2024  FY 2025 local grant application rankings due to MHAA 

 
Friday, May 17, 2024  Management, Marketing, and Block applications due to MHAA   

 
Thursday, June 20, 2024  Staff Meeting with Maryland Heritage Areas Coalition 

1:00 p.m. – Virtual 
 

FY 2025 
FY 2025: - 1st Quarter 
 

*Thursday, July 11, 2024  MHAA Meeting (FY 25 Grant Action Meeting) 

    1:00 p.m. – Virtual 

 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 Staff Meeting with Maryland Heritage Areas Coalition 

1:00 p.m. – Virtual 
 
*MHAA final approval on grants occurs at JULY meeting. 
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FY 2025: - 2nd Quarter 
 

Friday, October 11, 2024   MHAA Meeting 

    10:00 a.m. – In-Person (location TBD) 

 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 Staff Meeting with Maryland Heritage Areas Coalition 

1:00 p.m. – Virtual 
 

FY 2025: - 3rd Quarter 
 

Thursday, January 9, 2025  MHAA Meeting 

    1:00 p.m. – Virtual 

 
Date TBD, 2025 FY 2026 Intent to Apply forms due to MHAA 
 

Thursday, March 13, 2025  Staff Meeting with Maryland Heritage Areas Coalition 
1:00 p.m. – Virtual 

 
Date TBD, 2025 FY 2026 grant applications due to local heritage areas  
 
 

FY 2025: - 4th Quarter 
 

Thursday, April 10, 2025  MHAA Meeting 

1:00 p.m. – Virtual 

 
 
KEY: 
 
  = COALITION OF HERITAGE AREAS MEETING 
 
 
  = MARYLAND HERITAGE AREAS AUTHORITY (MHAA) MEETINGS 

 

 


